O[a IS Health Care Patterns - Life, Job and Relationship Report

et Analytics + Intelligence

Benchmark CSD/DM (5915055): West
CSD/CY (5915051): Vancouver, BC
Attribute North Vancouver, BC
Count: - Count: -
Value Percent Value Percent Index
Population aged 12 and over 58,973 43,379
Satisfaction with Life
Satisfaction - job/main activity: Very satisfied 19,376 | 32.86% 14,341 | 33.06% 101
Satisfaction - job/main activity: Satisfied 29,220 | 49.55% 21,406 | 49.35% 100
Satisfaction - job/main activity: Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 4,445 7.54% 3,168 7.30% 97
Satisfaction - job/main activity: Dissatisfied 3,047 5.17% 2,168 5.00% 97
Satisfaction - job/main activity: Very dissatisfied 892 1.51% 626 1.44% 95
Satisfaction - leisure activities: Very satisfied 17,613 | 29.87% 13,158 | 30.33% 102
Satisfaction - leisure activities: Satisfied 29,909 | 50.72% 21,859 | 50.39% 99
Satisfaction - leisure activities: Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 5,028 8.53% 3,597 8.29% 97
Satisfaction - leisure activities: Dissatisfied 3,727 6.32% 2,591 5.97% 94
Satisfaction - leisure activities: Very dissatisfied 472 0.80% 331 0.76% 95
Satisfaction - financial situation: Very satisfied 10,231 | 17.35% 7,848 | 18.09% 104
Satisfaction - financial situation: Satisfied 29,510 | 50.04% 21,724 | 50.08% 100
Satisfaction - financial situation: Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 6,957 | 11.80% 4,925 | 11.35% 96
Satisfaction - financial situation: Dissatisfied 7,691 | 13.04% 5,388 | 12.42% 95
Satisfaction - financial situation: Very dissatisfied 2,073 3.52% 1,426 3.29% 93
Satisfaction - with oneself: Very satisfied 17,627 | 29.89% 13,094 | 30.19% 101
Satisfaction - with oneself: Satisfied 33,034 | 56.02% 24,055 | 55.45% 99
Satisfaction - with oneself: Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 3,526 5.98% 2,558 5.90% 99
Satisfaction - with oneself: Dissatisfied 2,162 3.67% 1,546 3.56% 97
Satisfaction - with oneself: Very dissatisfied 375 0.64% 263 0.61% 95
Satisfaction - body image: Very satisfied 8,898 | 15.09% 6,585 | 15.18% 101
Satisfaction - body image: Satisfied 31,376 | 53.21% 23,083 | 53.21% 100
Satisfaction - body image: Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 7,765 | 13.17% 5,610 | 12.93% 98
Satisfaction - body image: Dissatisfied 7,697 | 13.05% 5,544 | 12.78% 98
Satisfaction - body image: Very dissatisfied 994 1.69% 695 1.60% 95
Satisfaction - relationships with family members: Very satisfied 26,585 | 45.08% 19,648 | 45.29% 100
Satisfaction - relationships with family members: Satisfied 25,422 | 43.11% 18,495 | 42.64% 99
:g:iz::(s:gggﬁ-eaelationships with family members: Neither satisfied 2.281 3.87% 1,663 3.83% 99
Satisfaction - relationships with family members: Dissatisfied 2,110 3.58% 1,480 3.41% 95
Satisfaction - relationships with family members: Very dissatisfied 428 0.73% 308 0.71% 97
Satisfaction - relationships with friends: Very satisfied 23,293 | 39.50% 17,286 | 39.85% 101
Satisfaction - relationships with friends: Satisfied 29,910 | 50.72% 21,737 | 50.11% 99
jiztsizft?scf?g? - relationships with friends: Neither satisfied nor 2303 3.91% 1,648 3.80% 97
Satisfaction - relationships with friends: Dissatisfied 1,085 1.84% 755 1.74% 95
Satisfaction - relationships with friends: Very dissatisfied 182 0.31% 132 0.30% 97
Satisfaction - housing: Very satisfied 26,514 | 44.96% 19,764 | 45.56% 101
Satisfaction - housing: Satisfied 25,036 | 42.45% 18,169 | 41.89% 99
Satisfaction - housing: Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 2,484 4.21% 1,728 3.98% 95
Satisfaction - housing: Dissatisfied 2,318 3.93% 1,623 3.74% 95
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Benchmark CSD/DM (5915055): West
CSD/CY (5915051): Vancouver, BC
Attribute North Vancouver, BC
Count: - Count: -
Value Percent Value Percent Index
Satisfaction - housing: Very dissatisfied 545 0.92% 358 0.83% 90
Satisfaction - neighbourhood: Very satisfied 24,124 | 40.91% 17,902 | 41.27% 101
Satisfaction - neighbourhood: Satisfied 26,946 | 45.69% 19,569 | 45.11% 99
Satisfaction - neighbourhood: Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 3,606 6.12% 2,595 5.98% 98
Satisfaction - neighbourhood: Dissatisfied 1,746 2.96% 1,246 2.87% 97
Satisfaction - neighbourhood: Very dissatisfied 375 0.64% 258 0.59% 92
Depression
Esgrr:::if: severity scale. A higher score indicates more severe 268 264 99
Depression scale - severity of depression: No depression 21,085 | 35.75% 15,596 | 35.95% 101
Depression scale - severity of depression: Minimal depression 21,311 | 36.14% 15,573 | 35.90% 99
Depression scale - severity of depression: Mild depression 8,156 | 13.83% 5,871 | 13.53% 98
Depression scale - severity of depression: Moderate depression 2,411 4.09% 1,728 3.98% 97
gsgrrsss,;ic()): scale - severity of depression: Moderately severe 843 1.43% 593 137% 9%
Depression scale - severity of depression: Severe depression 387 0.66% 268 0.62% 94
Has considered suicide - lifetime 6,730 | 11.41% 4,787 | 11.04% 97
Considered suicide - 12 month 1,413 2.40% 1,016 2.34% 98
Work Stress
Job - required to learn new things - 12 mo: Strongly agree 16,696 | 28.31% 11,738 | 27.06% 96
Job - required to learn new things - 12 mo: Agree 17,206 | 29.18% 12,075 | 27.84% 95
.;?Sk;;’rr:guired to learn new things - 12 mo: Neither agree nor 1,684 2 86% 1,190 2 74% 9%
Job - required to learn new things - 12 mo: Disagree 2,873 4.87% 2,063 4.76% 98
Job - required to learn new things - 12 mo: Strongly disagree 887 1.51% 617 1.42% 94
Job - required high level of skill - 12 mo: Strongly agree 13,750 | 23.32% 9,705 | 22.37% 96
Job - required high level of skill - 12 mo: Agree 17,573 | 29.80% 12,197 | 28.12% 94
\c]j%t;érr:guired high level of skill - 12 mo: Neither agree nor 3.206 5.44% 2314 5.33% 98
Job - required high level of skill - 12 mo: Disagree 3,981 6.75% 2,856 6.58% 97
Job - required high level of skill - 12 mo: Strongly disagree 792 1.34% 563 1.30% 97
Job - freedom to decide - 12 mo: Strongly agree 11,931 | 20.23% 8,413 | 19.39% 96
Job - freedom to decide - 12 mo: Agree 19,236 | 32.62% 13,509 | 31.14% 95
Job - freedom to decide - 12 mo: Neither agree nor disagree 2,844 4.82% 2,006 4.62% 96
Job - freedom to decide - 12 mo: Disagree 4,151 7.04% 2,921 6.73% 96
Job - freedom to decide - 12 mo: Strongly disagree 1,123 1.90% 799 1.84% 97
Job - repetitive tasks - 12 mo: Strongly agree 12,235 | 20.75% 8,564 | 19.74% 95
Job - repetitive tasks - 12 mo: Agree 18,633 | 31.60% 13,035 | 30.05% 95
Job - repetitive tasks - 12 mo: Neither agree nor disagree 2,363 4.01% 1,687 3.89% 97
Job - repetitive tasks - 12 mo: Disagree 4,956 8.40% 3,561 8.21% 98
Job - repetitive tasks - 12 mo: Strongly disagree 1,107 1.88% 808 1.86% 929
Job - hectic - 12 mo: Strongly agree 8,643 | 14.66% 6,042 | 13.93% 95
Job - hectic - 12 mo: Agree 15,723 | 26.66% 10,964 | 25.27% 95
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Benchmark CSD/DM (5915055): West
CSD/CY (5915051): Vancouver, BC
Attribute North Vancouver, BC
Count: - Count: -
Value Percent Value Percent Index
Job - hectic - 12 mo: Neither agree nor disagree 4,413 7.48% 3,127 7.21% 96
Job - hectic - 12 mo: Disagree 9,131 | 15.48% 6,535 | 15.06% 97
Job - hectic - 12 mo: Strongly disagree 1,397 2.37% 1,000 2.31% 97
Job - free from conflicting demands - 12 mo: Strongly agree 3,976 6.74% 2,812 6.48% 96
Job - free from conflicting demands - 12 mo: Agree 16,329 | 27.69% 11,521 | 26.56% 96
;&baé:;ze from conflicting demands - 12 mo: Neither agree nor 3.907 6.63% 2742 6.320 95
Job - free from conflicting demands - 12 mo: Disagree 11,331 | 19.21% 7,947 | 18.32% 95
Job - free from conflicting demands - 12 mo: Strongly disagree 3,367 5.71% 2,365 5.45% 95
Job - good job security - 12 mo: Strongly agree 15,701 | 26.63% 11,127 | 25.65% 96
Job - good job security - 12 mo: Agree 18,334 | 31.09% 12,854 | 29.63% 95
Job - good job security - 12 mo: Neither agree nor disagree 2,198 3.73% 1,544 3.56% 95
Job - good job security - 12 mo: Disagree 2,206 3.74% 1,541 3.55% 95
Job - good job security - 12 mo: Strongly disagree 836 1.42% 574 1.32% 93
Job - required a lot of physical effort - 12 mo: Strongly agree 8,398 | 14.24% 5,806 | 13.38% 94
Job - required a lot of physical effort - 12 mo: Agree 12,799 | 21.70% 8,960 | 20.66% 95
;%t;érr:guired a lot of physical effort - 12 mo: Neither agree nor 2757 4.67% 1,092 4.59% 98
Job - required a lot of physical effort - 12 mo: Disagree 11,057 | 18.75% 7,844 | 18.08% 96
Job - required a lot of physical effort - 12 mo: Strongly disagree 4,302 7.30% 3,053 7.04% 96
Job - able to give input on own job - 12 mo: Strongly agree 8,721 | 14.79% 6,226 | 14.35% 97
Job - able to give input on own job - 12 mo: Agree 17,747 | 30.09% 12,444 | 28.69% 95
jgl;é;bele to give input on own job - 12 mo: Neither agree nor 4,067 6.90% 2.855 6.58% 95
Job - able to give input on own job - 12 mo: Disagree 7,056 | 11.97% 4,936 | 11.38% 95
Job - able to give input on own job - 12 mo: Strongly disagree 1,556 2.64% 1,079 2.49% 94
Job - hostility or conflict from coworkers - 12 mo: Strongly agree 2,080 3.53% 1,417 3.27T% 93
Job - hostility or conflict from coworkers - 12 mo: Agree 8,013 | 13.59% 5,627 | 12.97% 95
\r]]c;k;)(;i:;);i(lai;y or conflict from coworkers - 12 mo: Neither agree 2.920 4.95% 2,026 4.67% 94
Job - hostility or conflict from coworkers - 12 mo: Disagree 16,158 | 27.40% 11,340 | 26.14% 95
3&&;;}::;3tility or conflict from coworkers - 12 mo: Strongly 8.652 | 14.67% 6.175 | 14.23% 97
Job - hostility or conflict from coworkers - 12 mo: Not applicable 1,472 2.50% 1,067 2.46% 98
Job - helpful supervisor - 12 mo: Strongly agree 8,907 | 15.10% 6,308 | 14.54% 96
Job - helpful supervisor - 12 mo: Agree 18,521 | 31.41% 12,942 | 29.83% 95
Job - helpful supervisor - 12 mo: Neither agree nor disagree 2,544 4.31% 1,784 4.11% 95
Job - helpful supervisor - 12 mo: Disagree 2,973 5.04% 2,062 4.75% 94
Job - helpful supervisor - 12 mo: Strongly disagree 1,355 2.30% 936 2.16% 94
Job - helpful supervisor - 12 mo: Not applicable 4,979 8.44% 3,608 8.32% 929
Job - helpful co-workers - 12 mo: Strongly agree 11,723 | 19.88% 8,352 | 19.25% 97
Job - helpful co-workers - 12 mo: Agree 22,830 | 38.71% 16,017 | 36.92% 95
Job - helpful co-workers - 12 mo: Neither agree nor disagree 1,700 2.88% 1,157 2.67% 93
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Benchmark CSD/DM (5915055): West
CSD/CY (5915051): Vancouver, BC
Attribute North Vancouver, BC
Count: - Count: -

Value Percent Value Percent Index
Job - helpful co-workers - 12 mo: Disagree 989 1.68% 679 1.56% 93
Job - helpful co-workers - 12 mo: Strongly disagree 357 0.61% 246 0.57% 93
Job - helpful co-workers - 12 mo: Not applicable 1,728 2.93% 1,223 2.82% 96
Job - had materials/equipment needed - 12 mo: Strongly agree 13,555 | 22.99% 9,704 | 22.37% 97
Job - had materials/equipment needed - 12 mo: Agree 22,038 | 37.37% 15,447 | 35.61% 95
\r]]gk;)(;itswzgr(reneaterlals/equment needed - 12 mo: Neither agree 1,668 2 83% 1115 2 5706 91
Job - had materials/equipment needed - 12 mo: Disagree 1,701 2.88% 1,159 2.67% 93
j&gé:ﬁad materials/equipment needed - 12 mo: Strongly 384 0.65% 269 0.62% 95
Job satisfaction - 12 mo: Very satisfied 20,276 | 34.38% 14,470 | 33.36% 97
Job satisfaction - 12 mo: Somewhat satisfied 16,046 | 27.21% 11,117 | 25.63% 94
Job satisfaction - 12 mo: Not too satisfied 2,247 3.81% 1,576 3.63% 95
Job satisfaction - 12 mo: Not at all satisfied 699 1.19% 473 1.09% 92
Derived work stress scale - skill discretion 3.15 3.01 96
Derived work stress scale - psychological demands 2.96 2.82 95
Derived work stress scale - job insecurity 0.56 0.54 96
Derived work stress scale - physical exertion 1.53 1.45 95
Derived work stress scale - decision authority 1.64 1.57 96
Derived work stress scale - job strain 0.61 0.58 95
Derived work stress scale - social support 1.92 1.82 95

Social Provisions

Relationships - people to depend on for help: Strongly agree 34,884 | 59.15% 25,578 | 58.96% 100
Relationships - people to depend on for help: Agree 20,664 | 35.04% 15,169 | 34.97% 100
Relationships - people to depend on for help: Disagree 1,196 2.03% 846 1.95% 96
Relationships - people to depend on for help: Strongly disagree 430 0.73% 278 0.64% 88
zgerlszonshlps - people who enjoy same social activities: Strongly 28,015 | 47.50% 20,480 | 47.21% 99
Relationships - people who enjoy same social activities: Agree 27,042 | 45.86% 19,832 | 45.72% 100
Relationships - people who enjoy same social activities: Disagree 1,730 2.93% 1,241 2.86% 98
;ifélrc:;shlps - people who enjoy same social activities: Strongly 206 0.35% 152 0.35% 100
gterlc?r:;ol;s:;?:é sense of emotional security and wellbeing: 29,008 | 49.34% 21,284 | 49.07% 99
Relationships - sense of emotional security and wellbeing: Agree 25,390 | 43.05% 18,633 | 42.95% 100
gieslzgsgshlps - sense of emotional security and wellbeing: 2115 3.59% 1,505 3.47% 97
Relatlonsh_lps - sense of emotional security and wellbeing: 309 0.52% 229 0.53% 102
Strongly disagree
Zterfr:;ol;s:érr):e- someone to talk to about important decisions: 33.247 | 56.38% 24217 | 55.83% 99
ig:ztelonshlps - someone to talk to about important decisions: 21.901 | 37.14% 16,161 | 37.25% 100
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Benchmark CSD/DM (5915055): West
CSD/CY (5915051): Vancouver, BC
Attribute North Vancouver, BC
Count: - Count: -
Value Percent Value Percent Index
Rglatlonshlps - someone to talk to about important decisions: 1,631 277% 1,196 2 76% 100
Disagree
Relatlonsh_lps - someone to talk to about important decisions: 355 0.60% 249 0.58% 97
Strongly disagree
E(;Izgonshlps - competence and skill are recognized: Strongly 25.490 | 43.22% 18,531 | 42.72% 99
Relationships - competence and skill are recognized: Agree 28,959 | 49.11% 21,279 | 49.05% 100
Relationships - competence and skill are recognized: Disagree 1,858 3.15% 1,354 3.12% 99
F\’_elatlonshlps - competence and skill are recognized: Strongly 369 0.63% 263 0.61% 97
disagree
Relationships - trustworthy person for advice: Strongly agree 33,925 | 57.53% 24,712 | 56.97% 99
Relationships - trustworthy person for advice: Agree 21,405 | 36.30% 15,811 | 36.45% 100
Relationships - trustworthy person for advice: Disagree 1,506 2.55% 1,077 2.48% 97
Relationships - trustworthy person for advice: Strongly disagree 236 0.40% 173 0.40% 100
Relationships - part of a group who share attitudes and beliefs: 25,735 | 43.64% 18,774 | 43.28% 99
Strongly agree
Relationships - part of a group who share attitudes and beliefs: 27576 | 46.76% 20,222 | 46.62% 100
Agree
Rglatlonshlps - part of a group who share attitudes and beliefs: 3192 5.41% 2,337 5.39% 100
Disagree
Relatlonsh_lps - part of a group who share attitudes and beliefs: 389 0.66% 278 0.64% 97
Strongly disagree
Relationships - strong emotional bond with a least one person: 34.961 | 59.28% 25488 | 58.76% 99
Strongly agree
Relationships - strong emotional bond with a least one person: 20,605 | 34.94% 15177 | 34.99% 100
Agree
R_elatlonshlps - strong emotional bond with a least one person: 1,251 21206 925 2 13% 100
Disagree
Relatlonsh_lps - strong emotional bond with a least one person: 167 0.28% 120 0.28% 100
Strongly disagree
Relationships - talents and abilities are admired: Strongly agree 23,982 | 40.67% 17,367 | 40.04% 98
Relationships - talents and abilities are admired: Agree 30,300 | 51.38% 22,288 | 51.38% 100
Relationships - talents and abilities are admired: Disagree 1,639 2.78% 1,210 2.79% 100
Relatlonshlps - talents and abilities are admired: Strongly 173 0.29% 192 0.28% 97
disagree
zgerlzgonshlps - people to count on in an emergency: Strongly 34,580 | 58.64% 25251 | 58.21% 99
Relationships - people to count on in an emergency: Agree 21,515 | 36.48% 15,851 | 36.54% 100
Relationships - people to count on in an emergency: Disagree 889 1.51% 619 1.43% 95
R_elatlonshlps - people to count on in an emergency: Strongly 140 0.24% 99 0.23% 9%
disagree
Social provisions scale (perceived social support) - guidance 7.10 7.09 100
_Somal provisions scale (perceived social support) - social 6.84 6.84 100
integration
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CSD/CY (5915051): Vancouver, BC
Attribute North Vancouver, BC
Count: - Count: -
Value Percent Value Percent Index

Social provisions scale (perceived social support) - attachment 7.05 7.05 100
Social provisions scale (perceived social support) - reassurance 6.80 6.79 100
of worth

Soqal provisions scale (perceived social support) - reliable 716 716 100
alliance

Social provisions overall scale (perceived social support) 32.60 32.33 929
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Index Description
>=180 Extremely High
>=110 and <180 High
>=90 and <110 Similar
>=50 and <90 Low
<50 Extremely Low

Powered By: Polarisintelligence.com
Data Source: Manifold Data Mining Inc.

This report is based on consumer demographic and behaviour data products at the 6-digit postal code level. No confidential
information about an individual, household, organization or business has been obtained from Statistics Canada or Numeris.
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